
OOO
OO

OOO

ªª
ªª

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú úú ú

ú

ú ú
ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú
úú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú
ú ú

ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

G

G

G

q

qq

q

q

q q
q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q
q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

qq

q

q

q

q
q

q

q

    
 

    
   KK

ęędd
zzi

er ie
rzz

yyńń
sksk

aa

Skwierzynka¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

2 3

4 5

lon 16.18143 lat 54.21916

lon 16.22237 lat 54.23533

[ nom. scale = 1 / 10000 ] 4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

 p
d

fm
ap

_20220428_165456_S
kw

ierzyn
ka_16.2019_54.2272__564.p

d
f 

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
p

en
S

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
o

n
tr

ib
u

to
rs

Skwierzynka

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.227245&lon=16.201901


ªªª
ªªª
ªªª
ªªª

ú úú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú
ú

ú ú
ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

G

G

q

q q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

1a

1b

1d

22a
2b

2C

3

3E

2D

2F

2n 3F

1AA 1a

1b

1d

22a
2b

2C

3

3E

2D

2F

2n 3F

1AA

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

  # UTM: 33 U easting 577.10 km northing 6009.50 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

16
.1

81
43

 la
t 5

4.
22

72
4 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 16.20190 lat 54.23533
 pdfm

ap_20220428_165456_S
kw

ierzynka_16.2019_54.2272__564.pdf 
2Skwierzynka

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 64

3

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.231288&lon=16.191666


ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú
ú ú

ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú

qq

q

q

Skwierzynka¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16A

16B

17
17a

1818a

19

19a

1b

1c

2020a

21

21a

22
22A

23

24

25

25a

26

29A
30

32

36

37 38

39h

3a

3b

3c

4

4n

5

6

7

7a 7b

8

99a 16C

35B

1E1E

35E
35D

35C

3H3H

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16A

16B

17
17a

1818a

19

19a

1b

1c

2020a

21

21a

22
22A

23

24

25

25a

26

29A
30

32

36

37 38

39h

3a

3b

3c

4

4n

5

6

7

7a 7b

8

99a 16C

35B

1E1E

35E
35D

35C

3H3H

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

  # UTM: 33 U easting 578.40 km northing 6009.50 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

16
.2

01
90

 la
t 5

4.
22

72
4 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 16.22237 lat 54.23533
 pdfm

ap_20220428_165456_S
kw

ierzynka_16.2019_54.2272__564.pdf 
3Skwierzynka

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 65

2

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.231288&lon=16.212136


OOOOO
OOOO

OOOOO
OOOO

OOOOO

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú úú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú
ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú ú

G

q

q
q

q q

q

qq 1j

3d

2S

3O/2

2U

59

61A/261A/1

2x

65C

50E

65B

5J

3Y/23Y/1

1j

3d

2S

3O/2

2U

59

61A/261A/1

2x

65C

50E

65B

5J

3Y/23Y/1

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

  # UTM: 33 U easting 577.10 km northing 6008.60 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

16
.1

81
43

 la
t 5

4.
21

91
6 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 16.20190 lat 54.22724
 pdfm

ap_20220428_165456_S
kw

ierzynka_16.2019_54.2272__564.pdf 
4Skwierzynka

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

2

5

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.223202&lon=16.191666


ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

ú ú ú ú ú ú ú
ú ú ú ú ú ú

q

q

q

q

q

q

q

       
    

   
    

    
        

      
   

 
   

     
 K K

ęd
z

ęd
zii

er
z

er
zyy

ńs
k

ńs
kaa

4a

4d

4m

45K

44H

47N

43I

49E4K

44M45E

45H

4a

4d

4m

45K

44H

47N

43I

49E4K

44M45E

45H

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

3131a
31b

33

34

35a
35

2y 2p

2R

2T

2M

58

65b 62c62a62b62d

1c

1r

1i/3

4g

1i/10

38a

40e

1i/8

46l1i/5

1i/12

4e

1i/14

1g

1

3j 41g

29

1i/16

3p

46j

1f

50

49C

47g

62

38B

1i/2

4c

3k

1e

1i/11
1i/9
1i/7

61b/161b/2

1i/6

1i/1
1i/4

60d
60b60c

60e60a60

1i/13
1i/15

50h

50g

50f

50i

63c
63e63d

63b
63

64b
6464a

63a

64k64j64i
64m

64l64¯�

64d64c
64h

64f64g
64e

1x
5c

5d
5e

3m

1u

1t

1p

1h

1i

1¯�

3i

3g

3z

1n

1m

5k

50c
50b

50a

4t

4b

47h
47f

4h

68b68a68
67d

67b67a67e
67c

67
66d
66a66b
66c

66e
66

1l/1
1l/31l/4
1l/2

1m/51m/41m/31m/21m/1

1m/6

38D
38C

39

4W45G

45B

46D
46C46B46A

46O

46I

46G
46E

46K

4747A47B
47C

47M

49
49a

49D
49G

49I

49H

49J

42F

42E
42D

42G

41f

41e

41d
40d

27

  # UTM: 33 U easting 578.40 km northing 6008.60 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

16
.2

01
90

 la
t 5

4.
21

91
6 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 16.22237 lat 54.22724
 pdfm

ap_20220428_165456_S
kw

ierzynka_16.2019_54.2272__564.pdf 
5Skwierzynka

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

3

4

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=54.223202&lon=16.212136

